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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo

32 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite

12 Treino

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:05:03

Interlagos 3,309 km
05/08/2022 09:05 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(87) Gustavo Mascarenhas
1 9:11:07.885 2:00.721 47.515 36.369 36.837 194,5
2 9:13:07.735 1:59.850 46.904 36.351 36.595 194,8
p3 9:15:22.196 2:14.461 46.794 36.138 197,3
(36) Fabricio Lanconi /Nilton Rossoni
1 9:15:17.504 2:09.124 53.429 36.498 39.197 133,7
2 9:17:18.025 2:00.521 47.740 36.074 36.707 193,0
3 9:19:18.237 2:00.212 47.391 36.161 36.660 192,7
p4 9:21:47.128 2:28.891 47.122 42.991 195,9
(9) Rafael Barranco
pl 9:12:15.304 2:23.283 52.467 37.650 163,7
2 9:15:36.119 3:20.815 38.431 38.057
3 9:17:37.201 2:01.082 47.688 36.248 37.146 190,6
4 9:19:37.891 2:00.690 47.359 36.233 37.098 191,3
p5 9:21:59.579 2:21.688 49.179 40.283 191,0
6 9:31:55.926 9:56.347 38.991 38.350
7 9:33:57.118 2:01.192 47.744 36.283 37.165 191,3
8 9:36:00.359 2:03.241 47.636 37.333 38.272 191,3
(54) Rafael Lopes
1 9:18:11.416 2:14.339 58.059 38.938 37.342 127,5
p2 9:20:54.585 2:43.169 57.749 49.730 197,0
3 9:30:22.282 9:27.697 37.975 37.188
4 9:32:23.217 2:00.935 47.333 36.852 36.750 197,7
5 9:34:24.761 2:01.544 47.943 36.586 37.015 200,3
6 9:36:25.470 2:00.709 47.124 36.604 36.981 198,8
(51) Fausto De Lucca
pl 9:15:20.548 2:23.557 49.335 37.234 192,3
2 9:20:29.765 5:09.217 37.520 37.803
3 9:22:31.550 2:01.785 47.910 36.577 37.298 194,8
p4 9:25:16.678 2:45.128 58.912 45.669 194,1
5 9:31:24.996 6:08.318 37.925 37.267
6 9:33:26.161 2:01.165 47.745 36.304 37.116 194,1
p7 9:36:14.685 2:48.524 1:01.187 46.300 194,5
(56) Peter Ferter
1 9:17:45.549 2:04.330 49.529 37.694 37.107 181,2
2 9:19:47.878 2:02.329 48.086 36.937 37.306 195,2
3 9:21:49.977 2:02.099 48.116 36.718 37.265 193,7
4 9:23:51.553 2:01.576 47.784 36.605 37.187 194,1
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
5 9:26:00.130 2:08.577 53.162 38.012 37.403 194,8
6 9:28:01.677 2:01.547 47.631 37.052 36.864 201,1
7 9:30:06.661 2:04.984 51.026 36.798 37.160 196,6
p8 9:32:20.119 2:13.458 47.687 36.613 196,2
(63) Gustavo Magnabosco
1 9:10:57.567 2:35.824 1:06.250 43.728 45.846 129,5
p2 9:13:40.455 2:42.888 1:00.705 46.248
3 9:17:40.919 4:00.464 41.564 37.732
4 9:19:43.850 2:02.931 48.726 36.833 37.372 0,3
p5 9:22:05.104 2:21.254 57.226 38.653 192,0
6 9:33:14.752 11:09.648 37.058 37.383
7 9:35:16.329 2:01.577 47.942 36.546 37.089 193,7
(21) Eduardo Pavelski
1 9:10:51.221 2:18.151 55.430 43.647 39.074 159,8
2 9:13:03.807 2:12.586 54.681 39.243 38.662 148,0
3 9:15:06.793 2:02.986 48.616 37.139 37.231 193,0
4 9:17:09.191 2:02.398 48.146 36.974 37.278 194,1
p5 9:19:24.350 2:15.159 47.951 37.398 194,1
6 9:29:08.492 9:44.142 37.991 37.523
7 9:31:10.626 2:02.134 48.144 36.810 37.180 193,4
8 9:33:13.490 2:02.864 47.992 37.567 37.305 194,1
9 9:35:15.268 2:01.778 47.592 37.019 37.167 196,2
(72) Davi Dal Pizzol
1 9:15:12.077 2:02.922 48.383 36.679 37.860 190,3
2 9:17:14.430 2:02.353 48.165 36.544 37.644 190,3
3 9:19:17.110 2:02.680 48.245 36.694 37.741 189,6
4 9:21:34.014 2:16.904 48.944 37.857 50.103 189,9
5 9:23:58.777 2:24.763 1:01.692 44.962 38.109 121,4
6 9:26:01.213 2:02.436 48.254 36.750 37.432 192,3
7 9:28:03.121 2:01.908 47.966 36.684 37.258 194,1
p8 9:30:56.922 2:53.801 59.318 52.729 192,0
(92) Lamartine Pinotti
1 9:13:48.373 2:58.938 37.358 37.193
2 9:15:51.432 2:03.059 48.433 37.391 37.235 193,0
3 9:17:53.731 2:02.299 48.154 37.041 37.104 195,9
4 9:19:55.684 2:01.953 47.810 37.099 37.044 196,2
5 9:21:57.803 2:02.119 47.788 37.271 37.060 195,5
p6 9:24:20.122 2:22.319 52.509 38.589 196,2
(77) Leandro Freitas /Wanderson Freitas
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:05:03

HEE N
05/08/2022 09:05
| ] HEE N

Interlagos 3,309 km

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 9:14:33.411 2:37.218 1:13.174 41.900 42.144 107,0
p2 9:17:03.004 2:29.593 55.619 41.054 146,0
3 9:21:59.360 4:56.356 36.915 37.386
p4 9:24:29.634 2:30.274 51.989 41.039 195,9
5 9:34:41.141 10:11.507 37.235 37.442
6 9:36:43.311 2:02.170 47.820 36.883 37.467 193,7
(999) Cesinha Bonilha
1 9:09:50.575 2:18.169 55.103 39.546 43.520 1344
2 9:12:11.053 2:20.478 56.657 40.462 43.359 138,4
3 9:14:27.409 2:16.356 58.569 40.329 37.458 138,8
4 9:16:42.073 2:14.664 56.246 40.242 38.176 194,1
5 9:18:57.993 2:15.920 52.198 41.654 42.068 1934
6 9:21:09.227 2:11.234 55.631 38.410 37.193 142,7
p7 9:23:30.371 2:21.144 47.924 37.970 197,3
8 9:30:14.828 6:44.457 40.491 38.350
9 9:32:17.005 2:02.177 48.093 36.924 37.160 196,6
p10 9:34:52.848 2:35.843 57.326 41.280 191,7
(27) Davi Gustavo Dal Pizzol
1 9:16:21.538 2:05.072 49.928 37.337 37.807 169,7
2 9:18:24.391 2:02.853 48.371 36.945 37.537 191,7
p3 9:20:39.662 2:15.271 48.404 37.015 191,3
4 9:27:44.198 7:04.536 37.976 38.194
5 9:29:47.294 2:03.096 48.431 37.100 37.565 190,6
6 9:31:49.699 2:02.405 47.916 37.058 37.431 186,6
p7 9:34:06.875 2:17.176 48.739 37.080 192,0
(44) Luis Carlos Ribeiro
1 9:21:53.760 2:02.875 48.250 37.270 37.355 194,5
2 9:23:57.462 2:03.702 48.977 37.272 37.453 194,5
3 9:25:59.940 2:02.478 48.224 36.943 37.311 193,0
4 9:28:04.463 2:04.523 47.629 36.561 40.333 196,2
p5 9:30:50.808 2:46.345 1:03.390 42.913 107,5
(16) Richard Heidrich
1 9:12:28.666 2:21.695 1:00.415 39.214 42.066 121,1
p2 9:14:49.069 2:20.403 53.168 37.104 139,7
3 9:19:05.523 4:16.454 36.891 37.467
4 9:21:08.179 2:02.656 48.193 37.167 37.296 186,9
5 9:23:12.509 2:04.330 47.907 36.805 39.618 193,4
p6 9:26:01.220 2:48.711 1:05.180 44.074 108,5

(43) Willian Perillo
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:05:03 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

1 9:10:56.691 2:11.730 51.614 41.628 38.488 152,0

2 9:13:11.435 2:14.744 52.524 44.366 37.854 187,6

3 9:15:14.821 2:03.386 48.437 37.235 37.714 190,3

4 9:17:18.167 2:03.346 48.319 37.049 37.978 189,3

5 9:19:21.473 2:03.306 48.329 36.929 38.048 187,3

p6 9:21:39.459 2:17.986 48.095 37.158 189,3

7 9:32:51.716 11:12.257 37.980 38.304

8 9:34:55.272 2:03.556 48.575 37.343 37.638 189,3

p9 9:37:22.517 2:27.245 48.090 38.370
(33) Pablo Alves

1 9:14:10.422 3:19.273 37.227 38.084

2 9:16:14.434 2:04.012 48.623 37.564 37.825 186,6

3 9:18:57.267 2:42.833 54.962 59.220 48.651 187,6

p4 9:21:13.597 2:16.330 48.781 37.017 188,3

5 9:25:45.852 4:32.255 37.593 38.047

6 9:27:49.431 2:03.579 48.731 37.300 37.548 187,9

p7 9:30:15.122 2:25.691 55.234 40.719 189,9

8 9:36:44.281 6:29.159 37.324 37.579

(23) Marcelo Beux

1 9:11:15.299 2:13.530 55.531 38.174 39.825 160,0
2 9:13:21.429 2:06.130 50.293 37.518 38.319 173,8
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